Cislo

DF2019/37
DF2019/38
DF2019/39
DF2019/40
DF2019/41
DF2019/42

Suma Datum daii.povin.
13801.07.2019
17,59 30.06.2019
10001.07.2019
95,92 30.06.2019
27,78 02.07.2019
155,52 22.07.2019

Uétovny datum
02.07.2019
01.07.2019
01.07.2019
08.07.2019
20.07.2019
22.07.2019

Predmet

spréva web stranky

telefon

Urbis aktualizacie

vyvoz a zneskodriovanie odpadu
poistné

rozbor vody

RE/ICO

46615776
36763469
36041688
34115901
31595545
31647146

Meno/nézov

R65 studio

Slovak Telecom, a.s.
MADE spol. sr.o.
Marius Pedersen, a.s.

Komundlna poistovfia a.s.

ANALPO s.r.0.

Mesto/Obec
Krupina
Bratislava
Banska Bystrica
Trecin
Bratislava
Zvolen



